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100m P12

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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0061 JIA HUI WONG

0024
0204
0124
0167
0097
0165
0147
0168

QASIF ADELIA MOHD ROSIDI
HASRINA AB HAFIZ

ANNUR QHALIS SAHRIZAL
OLIVIA LEE YAN XUAN
DISSHANI KOGULAN

HEW CLARIES

RUI' YI WONG

NUR SAIRA SAIFUL AZUAN

0026 JOSEPHINE LAW RU YEE

0025
0079
0170

CHELLYN JENNE ANAK CLIFF SANGA
AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH MOHD FAIRU
SUFI QAIZERIN BINTI MOHD HAIRU

0126 JUITA ZAHRA SHAHRILNIZAM

0151
0088
0163
0166
0164
0098
0169
0127
0125
0087
0171

SUZEL ELVA

YAAKSHA NAIR PREM ANANTH
YONG XIN YING

ALESHA WOO KAI ROU

AYSHA NATASYA BINTI ARIFF NOR
MANITTIRA RAJASEGAR
DANIESHA ANNE STEVEN

SUFI AMINAH DANDIA SHAHRILNIZAM
HANI MAHSURI MOHD SHAZLAN
THIRUKAYALVILI PATHMA

KATIE CHEOK

SJKC TTSS

TRIPLE A

TRACK N FIELD SKSB
KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC
KAWAN ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA M5
KAWAN ATHLETICS

LIAW THE ATHLETE ACADEMY
KAWAN ATHLETICS
WAWASAN

WAWASAN

TCH ATHLETICS CLUB
KAWAN ATHLETICS

KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC
KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC
MBP)

KAWAN ATHLETICS

KAWAN ATHLETICS

KAWAN ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA M5
KAWAN ATHLETICS

KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC
KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC
MBP)

KAWAN ATHLETICS

14.83
15.09
15.29
15.78
15.85
16.02
16.02
16.13
16.46
16.68
16.78
16.85
16.95
16.95
17.05
17.12
17.46
17.86
18.04
18.51
18.82
18.86
19.01
19.03
19.71

-0.6
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-0.6
-1.3
-1.6
-1.3
-0.6
-1.6
-1.3
-0.6
-1.6
-0.6
-1.6
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-0.6
-1.6
-1.6
-1.3
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| 100m P12
Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze
Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 4 Wind : -1.3
1 0024 QASIF ADELIA MOHD ROSIDI TRIPLE A 15.09 q
2 0204 HASRINA AB HAFIZ TRACK N FIELD SKSB 15.29 q
3 0097 DISSHANI KOGULAN KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 16.02 q
4 0163 YONG XIN YING KAWAN ATHLETICS 17.46
5 0164 AYSHA NATASYA BINTI ARIFF NOR KAWAN ATHLETICS 18.04
6 0098 MANITTIRA RAJASEGAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 18.51
7 0171 KATIE CHEOK KAWAN ATHLETICS 19.71
Heat 2 of 4 Wind : -1.6
1 0165 HEW CLARIES KAWAN ATHLETICS 16.02 q
2 0026 JOSEPHINE LAW RU YEE WAWASAN 16.68
3 0170 SUFI QAIZERIN BINTI MOHD HAIRU KAWAN ATHLETICS 16.95
4 0151 SUZEL ELVA KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 17.05
5 0125 HANI MAHSURI MOHD SHAZLAN KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 19.01
6 0087 THIRUKAYALVILI PATHMA MBP) 19.03
Heat 3 of 4 Wind : -1.3
1 0124  ANNUR QHALIS SAHRIZAL KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 15.78 q
2 0147  RUI YI WONG LIAW THE ATHLETE ACADEMY 16.13q
3 0025  CHELLYN JENNE ANAK CLIFF SANGA WAWASAN 16.78
4 0088  YAAKSHA NAIR PREM ANANTH MBPJ 17.12
5 0166  ALESHA WOO KAI ROU KAWAN ATHLETICS 17.86
6 0169  DANIESHA ANNE STEVEN KAWAN ATHLETICS 18.82
Heat 4 of 4 Wind : -0.6
1 0061  JIA HUI WONG SJKC TTSS 14.83 q
2 0167  OLIVIA LEE YAN XUAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 15.85 q
3 0168  NUR SAIRA SAIFUL AZUAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 16.46
4 0079  AUNI HUMAIRA NABILAH MOHD FAIRU TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 16.85
5 0126  JUITA ZAHRA SHAHRILNIZAM KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 16.95
6 0127  SUFI AMINAH DANDIA SHAHRILNIZAM KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 18.86




